
 AVAILABLE:  AVAILABLE: ±152.58 ACRES±152.58 ACRES

PORT ARTHUR PORT ARTHUR 
RESERVOIRRESERVOIR

PORT ARTHUR CANAL

PORT ARTHUR CANAL

PORT ARTHUR CANALPORT ARTHUR CANAL

 PORT ARTHUR MOTIVA REFINERY PORT ARTHUR MOTIVA REFINERY

SABINE LAKE

±152.58 ACRES
PORT ARTHUR, TX 

PORT ARTHUR DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

MELISSA ELIZONDO
Brokerage Specialist
T: +1 346 396 4008
melissa.elizondo@cushwake.com

KRISTEN MCDADE
Managing Director
T: +1 713 331 1796
kristen.mcdade@cushwake.com

MATTHEW DAVIS
Senior Director
T: +1 713 331 1798
matthew.davis@cushwake.com



DEMOGRAPHIC OVERVIEW
5 MILES

38,885
2024 Total
Population

15,644
2024 Total
Households

2.47
2024 Average
Household Size

$91,411
2024 Average
Household Income

37.4
2024 Median Age

$237,459
2024 Average Home
Value

JACK BROOKS
REGIONAL
AIRPORT

Central
Gardens

Groves

Port Neches

Nederland

Port Arthur

POPULATION TIME SERIES 2010-2024

YEAR

2010 2020 2021 2022 2024
0

2,000
4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000
14,000

16,000

18,000

20,000
22,000

24,000

26,000

28,000

30,000
32,000

34,000

36,000

38,000

POPULATION BY AGE GROUP

0-4 10-14 20-24 30-34 40-44 50-54 60-64 70-74 80-84
0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

2,200

2,400

2,600

2,800

0.02%
2024-2029 Population: Compound
Annual Growth Rate

49%
Male
Population

51%
Female
Population

41,603
2024 Total
Daytime
Population

47%
2024 Daytime
Population: Workers

53%
2024 Daytime
Population: Residents

1,471.7
2024 Daytime
Population Density
(Pop per Square Mile)

1,690
2024 Total
Businesses

20,056
2024 Total
Employees

24%
High School

Diploma

5%
GED/Alternative

Credential

21%
Some College/

No Degree

15%
Associate's

Degree

16%
Bachelor's

Degree

8%
Graduate/

Professional Degree

3 miles

3 miles

100,398
2024 Total
Population

38,263
2024 Total
Households

2.59
2024 Average
Household Size

$87,328
2024 Average
Household Income

37.6
2024 Median Age

$217,686
2024 Average Home
Value

Central
Gardens

Groves

Port Neches

Nederland

Port Arthur

POPULATION TIME SERIES 2010-2024

YEAR

2010 2020 2021 2022 2024
0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

POPULATION BY AGE GROUP

0-4 10-14 20-24 30-34 40-44 50-54 60-64 70-74 80-84
0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

7,000

0.03%
2024-2029 Population: Compound
Annual Growth Rate

50%
Male
Population

50%
Female
Population

95,116
2024 Total
Daytime
Population

39%
2024 Daytime
Population: Workers

61%
2024 Daytime
Population: Residents

1,211.2
2024 Daytime
Population Density
(Pop per Square Mile)

3,078
2024 Total
Businesses

36,409
2024 Total
Employees

27%
High School

Diploma

5%
GED/Alternative

Credential

22%
Some College/

No Degree

14%
Associate's

Degree

14%
Bachelor's

Degree

6%
Graduate/

Professional Degree

5 miles

5 miles

PORT ARTHUR | ±152.58



 AVAILABLE:  AVAILABLE: ±152.58 ACRES±152.58 ACRES

MAIN C CANALMAIN C CANAL

PORT ARTHUR CANALPORT ARTHUR CANAL

96

PORT ARTHUR RESERVOIRPORT ARTHUR RESERVOIR

ALSO AVAILABLEALSO AVAILABLE ±340.16 ACRES ±340.16 ACRES

53RD ST

53RD ST

ORANGELOWER NECHES WMA
NEDERLAND

PORT ARTHUR | ±152.58



 AVAILABLE:  AVAILABLE: ±152.58 ACRES±152.58 ACRES

W PORT ARTHUR RD

W PORT ARTHUR RD

PORT ARTHUR CANAL

PORT ARTHUR CANAL

SABINE LAKE

 PORT ARTHUR MOTIVA REFINERY PORT ARTHUR MOTIVA REFINERY

PORT ARTHUR | ±152.58



PORT ARTHUR | ±152.58



287

73

10

10

Refineries:
BASF
Cheniere
Chevron
Dow
Enterprise
ExxonMobil
Golden Pass LNG
Goodyear
Honeywell
INEOS
Je�erson
KinderMorgan
Motiva
OCI Global
Phillips 66
Sunoco
Total Energies
TPC Group
Valero

Sabine Lake

Beaumont

Orange

Nederland

Groves

Port Arthur

Waterway to
Gulf Coast

Rose City

Central
Gardens

Bridge City

Pinehurst

Beaumont

Orange

Nederland

Groves

Port Arthur

Waterway to
Gulf Coast

Rose City

Central
Gardens

Bridge City

Pinehurst

Sabine Lake

PORT ARTHUR | ±152.58

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY 
(OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS 
IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

Conveniently located within the Golden Triangle, which 
includes Port Arthur, Beaumont, and Orange, this  
±152.58 acre site in Port Arthur, Jefferson County, 
Texas, lies just west of the Texas-Louisiana border, 
via accessible 53rd Street. The neighboring ±340.16 
acres is also available, offering up to ±492.74 acres for 
commercial or industrial development.

What is the Golden Triangle?
The term “Golden” refers to the wealth that came 
from the Spindletop oil strike near Beaumont in 1901, 
which played a critical role in establishing the region’s 
economic backbone rooted in oil refining, petrochemical 
production, and shipping. 
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